## Wolf Creek Gun and Bow Association P.O. Box 5707

## Pagosa Springs, CO 81147

Email: membership@wolfcreekgunandbow.org

For Office Use Only
Pmnt Recd
Review
Membership #
Card Sent Date

Please print legibly: Name:		Membership Application Telephone:					
Mail Address:					<del></del>		
City:			State	e:	Zip:		
Email Address:					Date:		
Check box if this is a Spo	ouse application a	and print the nam	e of primary member				
NRA Member? Y / N							
warrants/charges agains	t me. I also cert any felony. I sh	or I am legally i tify that I am no all also conduct	of Membership  n the United States and I  t a prohibited possessor of  myself at all times as a go	of a firearm	. This includes conv	ictions/	
	R	Release and Ho	old Harmless Agreemen	nt			
Board Members, Range S activities and competitionare in any way connected damages to myself, offsy I promise and covenant of Committee Members, ar connection with claims f	Staff, and all ranges from all liabied to the shooting oring, dependent to hold harmles and Range Staff from injury, damage	nges or other facilities, legal claining sports activitients, guests, or most and indemnify rom all costs, in ge, or death to p	targe the Wolf Creek Gun cilities used by the Wolf Cres, demands, actions or ries which I have voluntarily property.  Wolf Creek Gun and Bow cluding attorney's fees, separts or property of and by the Wolf Creek Gun and	reek Gun a ght of actio y entered, f v Associatio ettlements, other while	nd Bow Association ons, which relate to, for any and all injurion, its Board of Direction and judgments incuparticipating in any	for arise, or ies, ctors, urred in	
	-		years of age. I also certi I will be bound by its te	-	ve read, fully under	rstand	
Signature:			Date:				
(Any member who refers 5	or more new me	mbers in a calend	ne lar year, will receive the foll	owing year's	•	•	
•		omit separate a <sub>l</sub> e below.)	op for spouse.)	\$	20.00		
			TOTAL	\$			
Payment Method:	□ Cash	☐ Check	☐ C.C. (On-line or in pe	erson only)			
received. You will be	issued a member	ship card once yo	embership will not be effect our application is approved. cally or via Postal Service at	No refunds	will be given for app		

\*\*Note: Wolf Creek Gun and Bow Association is operating as a 501(c)(4) organization. Contributions are NOT tax deductible.

Rev. 04/1/2022